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【Japan】 【Japan】
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3rd placed battle

Seto Yuki Inami Akiko

14

13

12

11

10

16

17

23

21

15

20

Final

25

【Finland】 【Finland】 【Japan】

１ｓｔ ２nd ３ｒｄ

Nissinen Suvi Pellikka Laura Seto Yuki

【Japan】

【Australia】 【Finland】

【Japan】

【Sweden】

【Japan】 【Japan】

【Australia】 【Australia】
4

5

19
【Sweden】

9

8

A02 女子個人法形  25人

【Japan】 【Japan】

【Finland】 【Finland】

【Sweden】

【Sweden】 【Sweden】

A02 Hokei, Women

2

3

18

22【Finland】

7

6

Sato Ai

【Australia】

【Finland】

【Australia】

【Australia】 【Finland】

【the Netherlands】 【Norway】

1

Nesterenko Olena

von Fluck Vendela

Pearce Kellie

Mochizuki Anna

Inami Akiko

Turpeinen Mimmi

Barclay Ellyn

Anoschkin Katja

Arendt Olsen Silje

Roos Emelie

Sato Lisa

Nilsson Julia

Tawa Akane

Tan Leeyin (Emma)

Hiayama Aiko

Pellikka Laura

Seto Yuki

Häkli Martta

Johansson Nathalie

Phan Lisa

van Boekel Dieuwertje

Pettersson Sofie

 Pelttari Essi

Nissinen Suvi


